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For more information on:  
Adventures by Disney,  
Disneyland® Resort, or 

Disney Cruise Line® 
please contact your
 Travel Agent or visit 

www.disney.com.
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*Wkdy=Weekday, Wknd=Weekend, Mrthn=Marathon, MLK=Martin Luther King, Jr., Thxgv=Thanksgiving, Col. Day=Columbus Day, Pres. Day=Presidents Day
†All dates excluding listed holidays     **Includes weekend pricing (Friday and Saturday)

All rates are European plan and subject to 6.5% Florida sales tax and 6% county resort tax. Maximum of 10 persons per campsite. 
 Additional charge of $5 per night with pet in our pet loops. For reservations and information,  

see your travel agent or call 407-W-DISNEY (407-934-7639).  
For group reservations and information, call 407-939-7807, Monday through Friday, between 9:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m.  

Rates and seasons are subject to change without notice.

Site:  $10.00  per person (minimum 20 people)
Tents:  $30.00 per night 

Firewood:  $25.00 (1/2 bin) $50.00 (full bin)
Cots:  $5.00 per night

All rates are European plan and subject to 6.5% Florida sales tax and 6% county resort tax. Maximum of 6 persons per Wilderness Cabin.
For reservations and information, see your travel agent or call 407-W-Disney (407-934-7639). 

Rates and seasons are subject to change without notice.

          

 Tent or Pop-Up Campsite                                                                  

 Full Hook-Up Campsite                                                                                                         

 Preferred Campsite                                                                                                         

 Premium Campsite                      

TYPE OF
ACCOMMODATION

    VALUE
     1/6-1/8
  1/2-2/17**   Mrthn* 
  8/7-11/17**   10/7-10/9 1/14-1/16 
 Wkdy*  Wknd*  Col. Day MLK*

NEW
YEARS

1/1 - 1/1
All Days

HOLIDAY

12/16 - 12/31
All Days

REGULAR

  5/1-8/6**          7/1-7/3
 Wkdy*  Wknd*    July 4th*

PRE-HOLIDAY

  11/18-12/15**   11/22-11/25
 Wkdy*  Wknd*  Thxgv*

PEAK
     2/18-2/20
  2/18-4/30**   4/17-4/30
     Pres. Day*
 Wkdy*  Wknd*  Easter*

$89

$105

$111

$121

$46

$61

$66

$76

$49

$64

$69

$79

$49

$64

$69

$79

$49

$64

$69

$79

$66

$83

$89

$98

$69

$86

$92

$101

$50

$64

$69

$80

$53

$67

$72

$83

$54

$68

$73

$84

$75

$97

$102

$110

$78

$100

$105

$113

$78

$100

$105

$113

$93

$108

$115

$125

$69

$86

$92

$101

 Wilderness Cabin                                            $435 $300$300$285$275 $285 $295 $305 $315 $365 $335 $350 $360 $335 355 $370 $395 $395 $450

TYPE OF
ACCOMMODATION

    VALUE 

  1/2-2/16**   
  8/21-9/29**   1/6-1/8 1/14-1/16
 Wkdy*  Wknd*  Mrthn* MLK*

NEW
YEARS

1/1 - 1/1
All Days

HOLIDAY

12/23 - 12/31
All Days

REGULAR

  2/27-3/10**
  5/1-7/16**           7/1-7/3
 Wkdy*  Wknd*    July 4th*

VALUE II

  
 7/17-8/20**
 Wkdy* Wknd*

REGULAR II

  
 9/30-10/22**
 Wkdy* Wknd*

FALL

  10/23-12/22**   11/22-11/25
 Wkdy*  Wknd*  Thxgv*

PEAK
     2/18-2/20
  2/17-2/26**   4/17-4/30
  3/11-4/30**   Pres. Day*
 Wkdy*  Wknd*  Easter*


