## 2011 ROOM RATE INFORMATION







For more information on: Adventures by Disney, Disneyland® Resort, or Disney Cruise Line® please contact your Travel Agent or visit www.disney.com.



LET THE MEMORIES BEGIN

P.O. BOX 10,000 • Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830-0100 disneyworld.com

FW2022/9399281 1110 ©Disney











TYPE OF	NEW YEARS	1/2-2	/17**	LUE 1/6-1/8 Mrthn*			REGULAR		PRE-HOLIDAY			PEAK 2/18-2/20 2/18-4/30** 4/17-4/30			HOLIDAY
ACCOMMODATION	/  -  /  All Days	8/7-11 Wkdy*	/1/** Wknd*	10/7-10/9 Col. Day	1/14-1/16 MLK*	5/1-8 Wkdy*	/6** Wknd*	7/1-7/3 July 4th*	/ 8- 2 Wkdy*	2/15** Wknd*	11/22-11/25 Thxgv*	Wkdy*	Wknd*	Pres. Day* Easter*	12/16 - 12/31 All Days
Tent or Pop-Up Campsite	\$89	\$46	\$49	\$49	\$49	\$66	\$69	\$69	\$50	\$53	\$54	\$75	\$78	\$78	\$93
Full Hook-Up Campsite	\$105	\$61	\$64	\$64	\$64	\$83	\$86	\$86	\$64	\$67	\$68	\$97	\$100	\$100	\$108
Preferred Campsite	\$111	\$66	\$69	\$69	\$69	\$89	\$92	\$92	\$69	\$72	\$73	\$102	\$105	\$105	\$115
Premium Campsite	\$121	\$76	\$79	\$79	\$79	\$98	\$101	\$101	\$80	\$83	\$84	\$110	\$113	\$113	\$125

All rates are European plan and subject to 6.5% Florida sales tax and 6% county resort tax. Maximum of 10 persons per campsite.

Additional charge of \$5 per night with pet in our pet loops. For reservations and information,

see your travel agent or call 407-W-DISNEY (407-934-7639).

For group reservations and information, call 407-939-7807, Monday through Friday, between 9:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m.

Rates and seasons are subject to change without notice.

Site: \$10.00 per person (minimum 20 people) Tents: \$30.00 per night Firewood: \$25.00 (1/2 bin) \$50.00 (full bin) Cots: \$5.00 per night

	NEW		VA	LUE		VALU	EII	FALL			REGULAR			REGUL	AR II	PEAK			HOLIDAY
	YEARS	1/2-2/16**							2/27-3/10**				2/17.2/12		2121++	2/18-2/20			
TYPE OF	1/1 - 1/1		2/16^^ ·9/29**	1/6-1/8	1/14-1/16	7/17-8/20**		10/23-12/22**		11/22-11/25	5/1-7/16**		7/1-7/3	9/30-10/22**		2/17-2/26** 3/11-4/30**		4/17-4/30 Pres. Dav*	12/23 - 12/31
ACCOMMODATION	All Days		Wknd*	Mrthn*	MLK*	Wkdy*	Wknd*	Wkdy*	Wknd*	Thxgv*	Wkdy*	Wknd*	July 4th*	Wkdy*	Wknd*	Wkdy*	Wknd*	Easter*	All Days
Wilderness Cabin	\$435	\$275	\$285	\$300	\$300	\$285	\$295	\$305	\$315	\$365	\$335	\$350	\$360	\$335	355	\$370	\$395	\$395	\$450

All rates are European plan and subject to 6.5% Florida sales tax and 6% county resort tax. Maximum of 6 persons per Wilderness Cabin.

For reservations and information, see your travel agent or call 407-W-Disney (407-934-7639).

Rates and seasons are subject to change without notice.

\*Wkdy=Weekday, Wknd=Weekend, Mrthn=Marathon, MLK=Martin Luther King, Jr., Thxgv=Thanksgiving, Col. Day=Columbus Day, Pres. Day=Presidents Day †All dates excluding listed holidays \*\*Includes weekend pricing (Friday and Saturday)